
 
 
 
 

 
WATER USAGE 

NORTHERN NIGHTS 
 

 Date Time 
Used since 
last reading 

Meter 
Reading 

 7/1/25 5:25pm  4,175,400 

 7/2/25 11:00am 1,000 4,176,400 

 7/9/25 11:15pm 8,000 4,184,400 

 7/10/25 7:57am 400 4,184,800 

 7/11/25 3:45pm 3,800 4,188,600 

 7/12/25 9:55am 1,000 4,189,600 

 7/14/25 10:41am 2,700 4,192,300 

 7/14/25 8:38pm 500 4,192,800 

 7/14/25 10:09pm 200 4,193,000 

 7/15/25 8:29am 300 4,193,300 

 7/15/25 11:11pm 1,100 4,194,400 
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) 7/16/25 8:47am 100 4,194,500 

7/16/25 5:02pm 200 4,194,700 

7/16/25 10:59pm 400 4,195,100 

7/17/25 12:15pm 900 4,196,000 

7/17/25 7:58pm 1,100 4,197,100 

7/18/25 1:56am 1,100 4,198,200 

7/18/25 11:19am 4,300 4,202,500 

7/18/25 1:28pm 500 4,203,000 

7/18/25 10:51pm 4,000 4,207,000 

7/19/25 12;07pm 4,600 4,211,600 

7/19/25 5:35pm 3,800 4,215,400 

7/20/25 1:23am 4,300 4,219,700 

7/20/25 4;59am 400 4,220,100 

7/20/25 1:10pm 4,300 4,224,400 

7/20/25 5;58pm 3,800 4,228,200 

7/21/25 5:07AM 4,800 4,233,000 

7/21/25 5:57pm 2,900 4,235,900 

7/22/25 11:04am 1,500 4,237,400 

 TOTAL USED over 21 days = 152,000 gallons 

 TOTAL USED BY NNMG = 42,900 gallons 

 

 

 

 
WATER USAGE 

REGGAE ON THE RIVER 
 

 Date Time 
Used since 
last reading 

Meter 
Reading 

 7/27/25 10:24pm 4,300 4,241,700 

 7/28/25 10:31am 300 4,242,000 

 7/29/25 12:32am 1,300 4,243,300 

 7/29/25 1:21PM 600 4,243,900 
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7/30/25 3:01pm 5,800 4,249,700 

7/30/25 9:12pm 1,700 4,251,400 

7/31/25 11:40am 2,500 4,253,900 

7/31/25 3:10pm 3,500 4,257,400 

8/1/25 9:48am 8,900 4,266,300 

8/1/25 11:29am 1,400 4,267,700 

8/1/25 3:04pm 3,400 4,271,100 

8/1/25 4:51pm 2,200 4,273,300 

8/1/25 9:33pm 3,000 4,276,300 

8/2/25 12:57pm 11,100 4,287,400 

8/2/25 9:52pm 8,500 4,295,900 

8/3/25 1:07pm 10,500 4,306,400 

8/3/25 6:30pm 5,700 4,312,100 

8/3/25 9:02pm 2,000 4,314,100 

8/4/25 5:18pm 4,400 4,318,500 

8/5/25 9:50pm 2,800 4,321,300 

 8/6/25 2:34am 100 4,321,400 

 8/6/25 1:30pm 400 4,321,800 

 TOTAL USED over 10 days = 80,100 gallons 

 TOTAL USED BY MATEEL = 71,600 gallons 

 

Total 2025 CLR water use by events = 123,000 gallons 

Total current water storage capacity = 200,000 gallons 

 150,000 gallons (potable) 

 

50,000 gallons (non-potable) in bladder once permitted 

LOG OF WATER METER READINGS – COUNTY LINE RANCH 


